July 06, 2023

To,
The Manager –CRD
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Fort, Mumbai -400001

Ref.: Scrip Code – 514197

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Duplicate Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details regarding the loss of 1 (One) share certificate representing 690 equity shares of the Company.

Sr. No.	Field Name	Particulars
1	Company Name	S&T Corporation Limited
2	Ledger Folio	D01708
3	Holder Name	Dilip Chhabu Ingale
4	Discrepancy	Lost By Holder
5	Certificate No.	4046
8	Distinctive No.s	1392376 - 1393065
9	Number of Shares	690 Equity Shares of Face Value of Shares Rs.2/-

Copy of email received from RTA is enclosed.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For S&T Corporation Limited

Deepika Jagdale Company Secretary & Compliance Officer A65539 Encl. A/a

To Linkitime India P Ltd. Unit - SCT corporation Ltd. C-101, 247 Park, LBS Road Vikhrdi (W) Mumbai. 400083

Sir,

Re: SET Corporation Ltd. Folio No. TNDO 1708 - (split share certificate)

This refers to your mail dr. 16.6.2023 asking us to submit request letter for duplicate

share certificate procedure.

We hereby request you to send us the details of procedure to be followed in this regard. We enclose herewith self attested pan card copies & address proof.

Hwait your early response.

Your's Trucky, 0 4 JUL 2023 MN1838/20501157 (Dilip C. Ingale) 902 v.D. gagale.

Encl: - Pan card copies + Address Proof

Therex of old share certificate (before split) (Vaijayanti D. Ingale)



